MPA – Winter 2016 Course Schedule
(as of 10-20-15)

MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu) for approval
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only

	Doing Democratic Public Administration 

CRN (GR): 20283
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)

Marc Baldwin  (360.867.5939 baldwinm@evergreen.edu)

John McNamara (360.867.5939 mcnamajo@evergreen.edu )
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10 pm, in SEM 2 E1105 Sat March 12 9a-5p in E2105


	Core - 2nd Year
-General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only
Core – 2nd Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only


	Analytical Techniques for Public Service II 

CRN (GR): 20175
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu
Douglas Mah (mahd@evergreen.edu)

Amy Leneker (lenekera@evergreen.edu)

Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thurs 6-10pm in SEM 2 D1105
Analytical Techniques for Public Service II TG
CRN (GR):  20176
Michael Lane (lanem@evergreen.edu)
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Jan 8-10,  22-24 & Feb 5-7, Fri 1-5p & Sat/Sun 9a-5p in SEM 2 E1105


	General Cohort 
Only open to students who have completed 1st Year Core
(4 credit hours)
	Foundations of Public Policy 
CRN (GR):  20281
Larry Geri (geril@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Tues 6-10p  in SEM 2 E3109
(required for policy concentration students enrolled in 2nd yr Core; elective for all others)


	Tribal Cohort – 
Tribal Governance Concentration
(4 credit hours)
	Tribal Policy
CRN (GR): 20278
Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)
Michael Lane  (lanem@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: 2 Weekends: Feb 19--21, Mar 4-6)  Fri 1-5p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p in SEM 2 E1105
 (required for Tribal concentration students; elective for others with instructor’s permission)


	4 Credit Hour Electives
Grad special students & undergrads may register only if space is available  & with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Design thinking for Public Service
CRN (GR): 20284
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Tues Jan 5, Jan 19, Feb 2, Feb 16 & March 1 6-10p and Sat Jan 16 and Feb 27 9a-5p  in SEM 2 E1107
Non-Profit Theory and Practice
CRN (GR):  20183
Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Monday Jan 4, 11, 25 & Feb 1 from 6-10p (Oly) in SEM 2 E2105
And Feb 8, 22, 29 and Mar 7 (Tacoma)
Public Law
CRN (GR) 20270
Grace O’Connor  (Oconnorg@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wed 6-10p in SEM 2 E1109

	2 Credit Hour Electives

Grad special students & undergrads may register only if space is available  
& with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Emotional Intelligence: The Art of Leadership
CRN (GR): 20282
Steve Marshall;  marshallt@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Weekend of Jan 8-10 (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 E3109
Local Governance
CRN (GR) 20268
Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend of Feb 5-7 (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 E3109
Managing Cultural Organizations/Programs
CRN (GR): 20269
Tina Kuckkahn ( kuckkaht@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend of Feb 12-14  (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p)  in SEM 2 E3109
Using GIS (Spatial Analysis and Mapping) in Public Service I
CRN (GR): 20279 

Webb Sprague  (spraguew@evergreen.edu)
Meets:  Weekend of Jan 29-31 (Fri 5-9p, Sat & Sun 9a-5p)    in SEM 2 E3109



